
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2; Date Recorded= 2012/02;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201202030000
42870

02/03/2012
03:42:39

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

EDWARDS
TOMMY

201202170000
58740

02/17/2012
09:39:56

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

EDWARDS
TOMMY

201202270000
68700

02/27/2012
01:57:48

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CUNNINGHAM
EARL CAESAR

201202280000
69500

02/28/2012
10:12:09

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

EDWARDS
TOMMY

201202030000
42930

02/03/2012
03:42:45

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CUNNINGHAM
EARL CAESAR

201202100000
51680

02/10/2012
03:44:18

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

EDWARDS
TOMMY


