Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2; Date Recorded= 2012/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201202030000 42870	02/03/2012 03:42:39	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2		ELECTION PREREPORT1	EDWARDS TOMMY						·
201202170000 58740	02/17/2012 09:39:56	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2		ELECTION PREREPORT1	EDWARDS TOMMY						
201202270000 68700	02/27/2012 01:57:48	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CUNNINGHAM EARL CAESAR						
201202280000 69500		SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2		ELECTION PREREPORT1	EDWARDS TOMMY						
201202030000 42930		SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CUNNINGHAM EARL CAESAR						
201202100000 51680	02/10/2012 03:44:18	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2		ELECTION PREREPORT1	EDWARDS TOMMY						